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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series # 7

November 11, 2018
Ull (Open)

3.90 km, 1st lap 0.90 km, 3 more laps of 1.00 km, winner: 21:49 - 10.73 km/h

Name Team City Category
SHAW, George The Cyclery Ottawa U1l Boys
LAFONTAINE, Victor Les Héros du Samedi Gatineau U1l Boys
COUTURIER, Ismaél Ottawa Bicycle Club Cantley U11 Boys
STEPHENSON, Noah Ottawa U1l Boys
LAFONTAINE, Maxence Les Héros du Samedi Gatineau U1l Girls
ROULEAU, Maélie Les Cuisses Or De L'Ouiaouais Gatineau U11 Girls

THOMPSON, Wade
THOMPSON, Burke
STEPHENSON, Samuel
VAUTOUR, Zachary
COUTURIER, Jade

Ingleside U1l Boys
Ingleside U1l Boys
Ottawa U1l Boys
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U1l Boys
Cantley U111 Girls
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License

CP02956
CP03014
CP0O1011
CP02936
CP03015
CP03040
CP03108
CP03109
CP02935
CP02929
CP02912

Time Gap
21:48.95
22:36.52 0'47.58"
25:22.74 3'33.79"
25:27.54 3'38.59"
21:54.41 -llap
22:11.42 -llap
24:08.33 -llap
25:06.16  -1lap
28:31.12 -llap
29:03.35 -llap
21:13.06 -2 laps

km/h

10.73

10.36
9.23
9.20
7.95
7.85
7.21
6.94
6.11
5.99
5.38

Lap 1

5:03.90
4:57.80
5:17.07
5:15.61
6:38.70
6:27.53
7:08.32
7:33.69
6:59.73
8:14.55
8:46.95

Lap 2
5:31.30
5:39.70
6:13.03
6:47.51
7:49.54
7:52.69
8:27.59
8:48.74

10:48.73

10:43.87

12:26.11

Lap 3 Lap 4
5:38.49 5:35.25
5:59.62 5:59.41
6:44.17 7:08.47
6:48.02 6:36.40
7:26.17

7:51.21
8:32.43
8:43.73
10:42.66
10:04.93
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Name

SHAW, George
LAFONTAINE, Victor
COUTURIER, Ismaél
STEPHENSON, Noah
THOMPSON, Wade
THOMPSON, Burke
STEPHENSON, Samuel
VAUTOUR, Zachary

Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series # 7

November 11, 2018
Under 11 Boys (Men)

3.90 km, 1st lap 0.90 km, 3 more laps of 1.00 km, winner: 21:49 - 10.73 km/h

Team City Category License
The Cyclery Ottawa U1l Boys CP02956
Les Héros du Samedi Gatineau U1l Boys CP03014
Ottawa Bicycle Club Cantley U11 Boys CP01011
Ottawa U1l Boys CP02936
Ingleside U1l Boys CP03108
Ingleside U1l Boys CP03109
Ottawa U111 Boys CP02935
Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U11 Boys CP02929
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Time Gap
21:48.95
22:36.52 0'47.58"
25:22.74 3'33.79"
25:27.54 3'38.59"
24:08.33 -llap
25:06.16 -llap
28:31.12  -llap
29:03.35 -llap

km/h Lap 1

10.73 5:03.90
10.36 4:57.80
9.23 5:17.07
9.20 5:15.61
7.21 7:08.32
6.94 7:33.69
6.11 6:59.73
5.99 8:14.55

Lap 2
5:31.30
5:39.70
6:13.03
6:47.51
8:27.59
8:48.74

10:48.73

10:43.87

Lap 3 Lap 4
5:38.49 5:35.25
5:59.62 5:59.41
6:44.17 7:08.47
6:48.02 6:36.40
8:32.43
8:43.73
10:42.66
10:04.93
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series # 7
E ‘ﬂ November 11, 2018
J Under 11 Girls (Women)
2.90 km, 1st lap 0.90 km, 2 more laps of 1.00 km, winner: 21:54 - 7.95 km/h

Mwaydiw
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap 3
1 423 LAFONTAINE, Maxence Les Héros du Samedi Gatineau U11 Girls CP03015 21:54.41 7.95 6:38.70 7:49.54 7:26.17
2 402 ROULEAU, Maélie Les Cuisses Or De L'Ouiaouais Gatineau U1l Girls CP03040 22:11.42 0'17.01" 7.85 6:27.53 7:52.69 7:51.21
3 401 COUTURIER, Jade Cantley U11 Girls CP02912 21:13.06 -llap 5.38 8:46.95 12:26.11
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